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DESAFID HILARID

AT
AT
T

Categoria

1500-FEM-
MASTER-A

1500-FEM-
JUVENIL

1500-FEM-
ADULTO

1500-FEM-
ADULTO

1500-FEM-
MASTER-A

1500-FEM-
MASTER-D

1500-FEM-
ADULTO

1500-FEM-
JUVENIL

1500-FEM-
MASTER-B

1500-FEM-
MASTER-B

1500-FEM-
ADULTO

1500-FEM-
MASTER-C

1500-FEM-
MASTER-D

1500-FEM-
MASTER-A

1500-FEM-
MASTER-B

1500-FEM-
MASTER-C

1500-FEM-
MASTER-D

1500-FEM-
MASTER-D

1500-FEM-
MASTER-C

1500-FEM-
MASTER-C

1500-FEM-
MASTER-A

1500-FEM-
MASTER-A

1500-FEM-
MASTER-A

1500-FEM-
MASTER-B

1500-FEM-
MASTER-A

1500-FEM-
MASTER-C

Placa

00160
00163
00227
00215
00198
00183
00207
00222
00171
00210
00167
00203
00204
00197
00185
00188
00191
00196
00195
00175
00157
00194
00217
00228
00226

00223

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO HILARIO
DESAFIO HILARIO

Nome do Atleta

PRISCILA LOURENCO MARTINS DE
S

MANUELA SILVA COELHO

LAURA ROCCHETTI DANIOL
SOFIA AGUIAR MARSICANO
SIMONE GONCALVES PASSARELLI
VANESCA DE MELLO RAMOS

ANA LAURA COSTA EL CORAB
VITORIA SILVA BORGES

ELISIANE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

JULIANE CRISTINA CICCONE

NOGUE

MARIANA LEITE REIS
CLAUDIA FALESI
MARIA REGINA SILVA DO AMARAL
ALINE APARECIDA ANGELO

MARIA ELISA MELES FERREIRA
LUCIANA MONTEIRO BARBOSA
NILZA MARIA DA SILVA VALERIO
ANDREA GUIMARAES LARA
MARILIA CONCEICAO RIBEIRO
ERIKA ALAINE LEMOS FERREIRA
TAMARA MAYRA FERREIRA COSTA
GESSIANE DA SILVA MARTINELLE
YASSMIN MOHAMAD SALEH
VANESSA BRESSAN CALLAFATTI

LAURA VENANCIO

GLAUCIA SIRLENE BARCELLOS

LEIT

Pagina 1
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Tempo

00:30:51.507
00:33:14.564
00:33:15.972
00:33:40.258
00:33:51.840
00:34:19.777
00:38:42.953
00:38:55.721
00:41:14.468
00:41:23.712
00:42:49.409
00:43:06.970
00:43:30.115
00:44:11.786
00:44:56.248
00:46:15.522
00:46:20.287
00:47:10.483
00:48:24.156
00:50:49.519
00:52:46.186
00:52:58.540
00:58:37.280
00:59:15.341
01:01:51.695

01:05:01.890

S

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

21/10/2024 11:15:06

cidade

PASSOS

SAO SEBASTIAO
SAO SEBASTIAO
BELO HORIZONT
SAO JOAO DEL
BELO HORIZONT
SAO JOAO DEL
LAGOA DA PRAT
SAO SEBASTIAO
PASSOS
PASSOS

BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
SAO JOAO DEL
SAO SEBASTIAO
BELO HORIZONT
SAO JOAO DEL
DIVINOPOLIS
DIVINOPOLIS
SAO SEBASTIAO
PASSOS
CAMPINAS
PASSOS

SAO SEBASTIAO
SAO SEBASTIAO

PASSOS
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DESAFID HILARIO RESULTADO GERAL
T DESAFIO HILARIO
DESAFIO HILARIO

# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \Y;

|\1/|5A0§%FEER'\.AA_ 00173 gEBORAH CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA

Po00-FEM. 00199 EEH BiANCA LOPES CRUZ 0
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CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

21/10/2024 11:15:06

Tempo S cidade

00:00:00.000 DNS PASSOS

00:00:00.000 DNS PIUMHI



